
List of approved Medical Physics Experts

Area of expertise Certificate Number Certificate expiry date Contact tel. number Email address

Vella Nolan Diagnostic Radiology MP A22008D02 25/03/2027 99993676 nolan.vella@gov.mt

Schembri Keith Diagnostic Radiology MP A22003D02 25/03/2027 79295138 keithsch30@gmail.com

Bezzina Mark Radiotherapy MP A22005R02 25/03/2027 mark.bezzina@gov.mt

Bezzina Paul Radiotherapy MP A22004R02 25/03/2027 99081828 paul.b.bezzina@gov.mt

Agius Sam Nuclear Medicine MP A22003D02 25/03/2027 99275410 sagi0029@gmail.com

Camilleri Miguel Nuclear Medicine MP A19007NM01 25/03/2027 miguel.camilleri@gov.mt

Farrugia Jessica Radiotherapy MP A22001R02 25/03/2027 99202267 jessica.b.falzon@gov.mt

Camilleri MonaLisa Diagnostic Radiology MP A22002D02 25/03/2027 79941991 monalisacamilleri@gmail.com

Aquilina Dorothy Radiotherapy MP A22009R 2 03/10/2027

Pirotta Martin Radiotherapy MP A22010R 2 11/10/2027

Busuttil Maria Diagnostic Radiology MP A22018D01 26/08/2027

Said Chantelle Radiotherapy MP A23019R 2 17/07/2028 79602258 chantelle.a.said@gov.mt

Bickle Jean Mikhail Nuclear Medicine MP A23013NM 27/07/2028 79011289 jeanmbickle@gmail.com

Napoli Nadine Nuclear Medicine MP A23012NM 27/07/2028 2545 6784 / 2609 nadine.napoli@gov.mt

Pace Eric Diagnostic Radiology MP A23014D 01/08/2028 +356 23401848 epace04@um.edu.mt

Murugun Muthamizhselvan Radiotherapy MP A20017R 25/07/2028
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